MD322 Council Members 2023-24

l\S|:; Name Designation/Post Email Mobile
Multiple Council
1 Tamal Dasgupta Chairperson tamaldg2007 @yahoo.com 9775949592
Immidiate Past Council
2 Sankar Kumar Das Chairperson shyamaldas6l@yahoo.in 9775913514
PR
Vice Multiple Council
3 Madheshwar Singh Chairperson dkcarmelschool@rediffmail.com | 8986295090
Convention
4 Y P Goyal Council Secretary yp_ca2004@yahoo.com 9437381582
Council Treasurer . .
5 Hemant Agarwal GET lionhkagarwal@gmail.com 9832068800
6 Balram Singh Rathor Deputy Coé:/TITl Secretary bsrathor1959@gmail.com 9864018087
. Deputy Council Treasurer . . .
7 Manoj Kumar Agarwal GET civengg@rediffmail.com 9434054929
. 2nd International Vice . . .
8 A. P. Singh President lionapsingh@gmail.com 9831499888
9 V. K. Luthra Past International Director vkluthra@britebns.com 9431020651
10 G. S. Hora Past International Director cagshora@gmail.com 94340 07328
11 Sangeeta Jatia Past International Director sjatia35@yahoo.com 98317 37773
12 Bishnu Bajoria Past International Director bishnu.bajoria@gmail.com 9434008745
13 Prem Lahoty Past International Director lionpremlahoty@gmail.com 9831159173
14 Aayush Bagla Past Leo—Uongj_oard Liaison aayushbagla@gmail.com 9874078747
) PDG, 322B1 . . .
15 Suraj Bagla GAT Area Leader suraj_bagla@rediffmail.com 98300 32704
. . PCC, 322F . . .
16 Nirmal Gidra LCIE Area Leader nirmalgidra@gmail.com 9434001619
IPDG, 322 A
17 Vivek Choudhary P vivek_cal@rediffmail.com 9431166681
Convention
18 Anand Kumar Jain IPDG’P?;ZZ B2 lionjainak@gmail.com 9830038940
19 Partha Chatterjee IPDGIZC3”2:2 ¢l parthacO3@gmail.com 9830298673
IPDG, 322 C3
20 | Krishna Prasad Chatterjee ! lionk.p.advocate@gmail.com 7908947448

GET




IPDG, 322 C4

21 Suresh Chandra Nayak GLT nayakcsuresh@yahoo.co.in 9437581532
22 Gouri Shankar Agrawal IPDGI:C?’I? c> gourictk@gmail.com 9437008663
23 Dr. Gopimohan Singh IPD%S?;_ZZ D gopiwah19@gmail.com 8974121227
24 Kamal Kumar Jain District Governor, 322 A kamaljainranchi@gmail.com 9334722115
25 Manisha Agarwal District Governor, 322 B1 agarwalmanisha29@yahoo.com 8981221000
26 Kanak Kumar Dugar District Governor, 322 B2 kkdugarl@gmail.com 9163622221
27 Sk Majaffar District Governor, 322 C1 majaffarSstar@gmail.com 9434025089
28 Praveen Kumar Agarwal District Governor, 322 C2 praveen42882@gmail.com 9437942882
29 Samarendra Kumar Basu District Governor, 322 C3 drskbasu5@gmail.com 9434007877
30 1.V Koteswar Rao District Governor, 322 C4 ivkotesh@gmail.com 9437056012
31 Sarat Chandra Pradhan District Governor, 322 C5 Insarat.pradhan@gmail.com 9437511027
32 Shantanu Lahkar District Governor, 322 D hospitalarchana@gmail.com 8638382550
33 Binod Kumar Agarwal District Governor, 322 E binodgreenworld@gmail.com 8292632467
34 Suresh Sinhal District Governor, 322 F jeewanjyotee@gmail.com 9832011520
35 Nirmal Kumar Bhura District Governor, 322 G bhuranirmal55@yahoo.com 9435075200
36 Pradip Ghosh District Governor, 322 H stmarysschooldlk@gmail.com 9434053460
37 Seema Bajpai Wsr?:eil?sGt'a?;izfgce seemabajpai.100@gmail.com 7004779386
38 Saloni Salvi 1st VDE’R?’ZZ B1 salonisalvi73@gmail.com 9830113101
39 Vijay Jodhani Lst VDGGI'__?ZZ B2 vijaydisa@yahoo.com 9830087988
40 Kalyan Kumar Manna Lst VDGGé_?ZZ ¢l kk.manna@yahoo.co.in 9434104747
41 Pradeep Kumar Agarwal Lst VDE’R?’ZZ 2 pkbansal1234@gmail.com 9437367174
42 Nabarun Guha Thakurta Ist VDGGI\’A?_ZZ c3 dr.n.guhathakurata@gmail.com 9434432854
43 Saraswati Patro Lst VDLGC'IE)ZZ c4 patrosaraswati@gmail.com 9437165933
44 Pralubdha Jena Lst VDE,R?)ZZ > jenapk@rediffmail.Com 9861248200
45 Th Kesha Singh 1st VDG, 322D thkeshosingh@gmail.com 9862255763

Long Range




1st VDG, 322 E

46 Ganwant Mallik LCIF gkmrepublic@gmail.com 9431238971
47 Dipak Agarwal Lst VIéGS:r.%ZZ F dipakagarwal5810@gmail.com 9832068154
48 Seema Goenka Ist VI,DG’ 322G goenkaseema@gmail.com 9954190002
Women'’s task force
1st VDG, 322 H
49 Bipul Ch. Das y " bipuldaslxl@gmail.com 9434046896
Convention
50 Sanjay Kumar 2nd Vg;’_ 322A skumarsanjoo@rediffmail.com 8986899719
51 Manju Chamaria 2nd VI,DG’ 32281 manju_chamaria@rediffmail.com | 9330370221
Women'’s task force
52 Swati Goswami 2nd VDG, 3.2282 bdreams.event@gmail.com 9830699832
Convention
53 Bamaprasad Jana 2nd Vg&’EZZCl bpjana@gmail.com 9330897879
54 Mamta Goutam 2nd VDGGLII_?’ZZCZ mamtareikigm@gmail.com 9437039972
55 S. K. Mohinuddin 2nd VDG, 3.22(:3 skmohinuddin786 @ymail.com 9732077107
Convention
56 Hemant Kumar Khuntia 2nd ngﬂ’fzzm khuntia_hk@yahoo.co.in 9861476387
57 Mamta Das 2nd VDG, 322C5 lionmamta@gmail.com 9437298507
Long Range
58 Lalit Kumar Kothari 2nd V?)GR’ 322D lionlalitkothari@gmail.com 8723061850
59 Pradeep Khetan 2nd VGDLG_I_’ 322E lionpradeep.khetan@gmail.com 9334175483
60 Suresh Kumar Agarwal 2nd VI?C?F, 322F chiraagioc@yahoo.com 9749397493
61 Pankoj Kumar Podder 2nd VZS_'F?’ZZG ritupankoj1999@gmail.com 9854057579
62 Arun Maheswari 2nd ng'li 322H lionaroon.maheswari@gmail.com | 9733001120
63 Jayanti Mallik PDG,Gi12_2C3 mallik.jayanti@gmail.com 9735848899
64 Raj Kumar Agarwal PDG’Gi_?ZBZ lionraj@gmail.com 9831005393
PMCC, 322G
65 MP Agarwal GI'ET agarwalamp@gmail.com 9864086527
66 P. C. Nayak PMCE(’:?FZZCZ lion.p.c.nayak@gmail.com 94370 42494
67 Lekha Sharma PMCC’ 32281 sharmalekhad0@gmail.com 9830013647
Lions Quest
68 Sudipto Mukherjee ?DG' 322A lion_sudipto@yahoo.co.in 94311 13791
Lions Quest
PDG, 322B1
69 Pawan Parasrampuria (’ZSR pparasrampuria@gmail.com 9830022409
70 Sukanya Bannerjee PDG, 322C1 banerjeesukanyab4 @gmail.com 8583892014

Women’s task force




PDG, 322E

71 Nanda Garg Women's task force glossyaushi@yahoo.co.in 9431022167

72 Rajiw Lochan PDg,M312_2A rajiwlochan@hotmail.com 94311 15495

73 Pradip Nayyar PDG,GiIZ_ZBl kumar_enggl1956@yahoo.co.in 9830083467
PDG, 322B2

74 Gopi Dhuwalia ’GET dhuwaliagopi@yahoo.com 9331054634

75 Ranjan Mullick PDG, 322.C1 lion.ranjanmallick@yahoo.co.in 9830689888
Convention

76 Sanjay Kumar Sahu PDG, 322€2 sksahu7560@yahoo.com 9437033230
Long Range

77 Pradip Chatterjee PDG’G;Z_ZC?’ lion_pradip@yahoo.com 9434188774

78 Suresh Kumar Padhy PD%I\?;I%I_ZC‘l lionsureshpadhy@gmail.com 9437040708

79 Pravat Mohanty PDG'G;?ZCS dkl.pravat@gmail.com 9437024377

80 Dr. Animesh Baruah PDE’J_IZ_ZD dranimesh@yahoo.com 9435050900

81 Dr. Santosh Kumar PDG, 3228 drskp1@yahoo.co.in 9771765286

Pandey PR

82 Kedar Gajmer PDg'N?_?ZF gajmerk@gmail.com 9434127585
PDG, 322G

83 Sudhir Choudhury G'LT sudhir.ccconstruction@gmail.com | 9435548001

84 Binod Kumar Saraf PDGG’ETZZH lionbksaraf@gmail.com 8145700676

85 Rahul Verma PDGI'D:ZZA vermar2001@yahoo.com 99349 36004

86 Naresh Kumar Daruka PDG'Gg_ZFZBl nareshdaruka@gmail.com 9830047419
PDG, 322B2

87 Ashok Kumar Gupta ! lionashokkumargupta@gmail.com | 9831122612
Long Range

88 Sonali Mullick PDG’P'?ZQ lion.sonalimullick@gmail.com 9433569716

89 Benu Madhab Dora PDGél\?;I%I_ZCZ benumadhabdora@gmail.com 9437058827
PDG, 322C3

90 Ajoy Chatterjee I:CIF ajaychatterjee@ymail.com 9647502860

91 Harihar Das PDG'G3_|2_2C4 harihardas20@gmail.com 9861136043

92 Prafulla Samal PDGéEgZCS pksamal9@gmail.com 9437030652

93 Praveen Agarwal PDG, 32.2D agarwalpraveen@yahoo.com 9435169491
Convention
PDG, 322E

94 Prakash Nanda G'ET prakashnandal968@gmail.com 9852199106

Srawan Kumar PDG, 322F .
95 Chowdhury Long Range srawan.chowdhury@gmail.com 9434043073




PDG, 322G

96 Amar Barooah . amarbarooah51@yahoo.co.in 9435010345
Convention

97 Abijeet Sen PDG, 322H lionabijeetsen@gmail.com 8001867777
Long Range

98 Ayush Gupta Leo MDPPRre5|dent guptaayush276@gmail.com 8598864253
Technical Advi

99 Dr Divyesh Shah echnical Advisor drdivyesh@hotmail.com 9830166646

SightFirst




